valuelight
Project Reference:______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Fixture Type: __________    Cat. No:_________________________________________________________________   Voltage:___________  Finish:_______________
  Hi-Lo will not affect appearance in Low mode
  heavy gauge steel housing
  powder coated ultra bright white
  electronic ballast
  120V, 120-277V, 347V/60 Hz  and 220-240V/50Hz
  polycarbonate lamp holders
  max. six years fixture warranty
1-lamp, 2-lamp, 3-lamp recessed 2X2, 2X4 and 1X4
high performance direct-indirect commercial / retail
                 ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Lamps         Nom. Size
9020-2PL40 (2) PLL40   2X2     24” x 24” x 4”
9020-3PL40 (3) PLL40     24” x 24” x 4”
9020-2PL55 (2) PLL55     24” x 24” x 4”
9040-2F32 (2) F32 T8 2X4     24” x 48” x 4”
9040-3F32 (3) F32 T8     24” x 48” x 4”
9040-2F28 (2) F28 T5     24” x 48” x 4”
9040-1F54 (1) F54 T5 HO     24” x 48” x 4”
9040-2F54 (2) F54 T5 HO     24” x 48” x 4”
9040-3F54 (3) F54 T5 HO     24” x 48” x 4”
9022-2F32 (2) F32 T8 1X4     12” x 48” x 4”
9022-1F32 (1) F32 T8     12” x 48” x 4”
9022-2F28 (2) F28 T5     12” x 48” x 4”
9022-1F54 (1) F54 T5 HO     12” x 48” x 4”